PARTS LIST / LISTE DES PIECES / LISTA DE PIEZAS

DESCRIPTION /DESCRIPCION : DRESSER / COMMODE / TOCADOR

MIRROR / MIROIR / ESPEJO

Seriavs or fatal crushing injuries can ccur
Troun Furnibure lip-cwer. To help prevent
tip-ower:

s Irsiall tpaver restroinl prosaded.

= Placs heaebast ilams in tre Desal draswean,

= Do et st T 5 aar cdber haawy ol A o
of this predudt, unless the product is
apealizaly desigres o sccemmedels ban

= Mo il childen o climi or hang on
drawomn, doors, or shelves.

= hiErvar apan manes e o drewee al a time
TR

= Do et dufaat or remove e drower intarock
syalam

Use of tip-over restraints may only reduce,
but not aliminata. 1he risk of tip-ovar.

This (s 2 pamansd (atel, Lo oo ramaus)! J

I

x1 Dresser %
x1 Commode
x1 Tocador

x1 Furniture Tipping Restraint %
x1 Systeme antibasculement
x1 Control para evitar vulcos

=N

——
x1 Allen Key 4mm %

x1 Clé hexagonale 4mm
x1 Llave Allen 4mm

 —
N s!*pp°" Leg % x2 Mirror Support % x1Mirror %
x1 Pied x2 Supporte de miroir x1 Miroir
x1 Pata de soporte x2 Soporte del espejo x1 Espejo

A

<=>

x8 Spring washer ¢1/4" % x8 Flat washers #1/4"x19x2mm %
x8 Rondelle & ressort ¢1/4" x8 Rondelle plate ¢1/4"x19x2mm
x8 Arandela auto-bloqueante  ¢1/4" x8 Arandelas planas ¢ 1/4"x19x2mm

x8 Allen bolt #1/4"x38mm %
x8 Vis a téte creuse hexagonale 1/4"x38mm
x8 Perno Allen ¢1/4"x38mm

* Replaceable Part

Page1 of 4

Made in Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam /Hecho en Vietham



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS /NOTICE DE MONTAGE /INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

DESCRIPTION /DESCRIPCION : DRESSER / COMMODE / TOCADOR

MIRROR / MIROIR / ESPEJO

| Feriaus or fatal crushing injuriss can oeour

| Troan Furniure lip-ower. To help prevent
tip-over:

| * Irstal ipaver restreil proviced.

* Placs heavissr lams in tra el drapors,
= Do et et TV 5 o ol Tty oljes oo top
| of this preduct, unless the product is
apsilizaly desiree b sccommuisls tbean

= Newinr alow chidon & olims o heng on
drawnms, doors, or sholwes,

= Merar apan mone P oo doiwse al g time
(CH)

= Do raatt dufaal ar ramowe $1s droses itarkock
ayalam

| Use of tip-ower restrairds may onby reduss,

| but not alimnale. the risk of tip-over.

Tz is a pamoansd (a0sd, Lo ool ramove!

\ﬂp\

|

Furniture Tipping Restraint
|| Systéme antibasculement
, Control para evitar vuelcos

\ Wall /
\l Mur /
Pared

Adjustable leveler (1 pc)

Patin réglable (x 1)
Nivelador ajustable (1 pza)

* Replaceable Part

Page 2 of 4

Made in Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam /Hecho en Vietnam



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS /NOTICE DE MONTAGE /INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

DESCRIPTION /DESCRIPCION : DRESSER / COMMODE / TOCADOR
MIRROR / MIROIR / ESPEJO

Troen Furnibure lip-ower, To help prevent
tip-ower:

s Irsial ipaver resteinl prosaced.

* Placs Peavia! [lams in e Dessal deasans,

= Dh et 3t T 5 of cdben Bty ojacs oo op
of this predudt, unbess the prodiuct is _ .
apeahicaly desgres o scesmmcdals han ( \
& Mevier allzw chiden o climb or hang on
drawoms, doons, or shelves,

= Par apan mans o o drewee al 3 tima
ICR)

= Do it defaal or removs #1a drwer itarkack
svalam

Use of tip-over restraints may only reduse,
but nct alimi the risk of tip.

This s 2 pamanad fatel, Lo mi ramaue) )

Mirror back panel

Panneau arriére du miroir —

Panel posterior del espejo %V
/)

[/

V‘Y”&I

TN

il

wntml para evitar vuelcos
A\
N

Furniture Tipping Restraint \\\
Systéme antibasculement

// Wall /

Page 3 of 4

Made in Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam /Hecho en Vietnam

* Replaceable Part



REPLACEABLE PART / PARTIE REMPLACABLE / PARTE REEMPLAZABLE

DESCRIPTION /DESCRIPCION : DRESSER / COMMODE / TOCADOR

MIRROR / MIROIR / ESPEJO

Seriave o fatal crughing injurise can eecur
froen Furniure lip-over. To help prevent
lip-ower:
* Irsial paver resiminl prosiced.

* Placs hesrias! [leme in tha ioesdal dravsens

= Do st st T4 5 o ol hiaasy objes o top
£ this product, unless the prechact is
apsahzely desiaees b scsmmedsls e

* Mever alos children @ cimid o hang on
drawnm, doors, or =holves,

= erunr (a7 Mo B 08 drswar al 3 time
I1CF)

* Do nat defaat or remova e drswer ifetdack
avelam

Use of tip-over restrairds may only reducs,
but not alimnate. the risk of tip-aver.

fitls s A pamenad faosl, o ol ramas! y

(

x6 RP166100-PULLL-Large Pull with Screw %
Poignée + vis
Tirador + Tomillo

[0 ooo ooo

000 ooop|

P

Gli

Carril de deslizamiento

e

Feutre
Fieltro

x10 COMGLIDE-12-35-Glide 12inch 35mm

ssiére

™

x1 RP166100-FELTM-Middle Removable Felt %

*

o,

=

x4 RP166100-PULLS-Small Pull with Screw *

Poignée + vis
Tirador + Tornillo

x2 RP166110-MISU-Mirror Support
Supporte de miroir
Soporte del espejo

,//\\
<>

x2 RP166100-FELTS -Side Removable Felt
Feutre
Fieltro

x1 RP166100-CELEG-Center SupportLeg %
Support central
Soporte para la pata central

x1 RP166110-HWKIT-Hardware Kit %
Liste des piéces de quincaillerie
Lista del kit de materiales

* Replaceable Part

Page 4 0f 4

Made in Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam /Hecho en Vietnam



